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solicitors, in-house counsel and professional institutions. Each topic can be tailored in terms of content and format. If
you would like to discuss members of our chambers presenting to you and/or clients please contact our Records
Manager, Tamara McCombe (famara.mccombe@level27chambers.com.au/+61 (0)7 3008 3927).
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A new “safe harbour” defence Equitable promises, estoppel Current Issues in Tax Litigation:

for directors for insolvent and remedies (S) Challenging the validity of an
trading claims; A stay on assessment: a hopeless venture? (S)
enforcement of “ipso facto” Family Provision Applications:

insolvency termination clauses The Endgame (S)

(s)

Testamentary promises,
Companies behaving badly - estoppel and remedies (S)
winding up on grounds other
than insolvency (S)

Insolvency and the trading trust
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Insolvency Reform Act (S)

Insolvent corporate and
personal trustees: the essentials
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Insolvent corporate and
personal trustees, the Re
Amerind High Court Appeal,
what you need to know (S)

Insolvent trustees: the
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entittement to remuneration
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Investigations of a bankrupt’s
examinable affairs and
recovery of property for the
benefit of the bankruptcy
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PPSA an overview (S)

Public Examinations under the
Bankruptcy Act and
Corporations Act: A Practical
Overview (S)
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Update: Proprietary claims and
tracing: Unreasonable director-
related transactions (8)

Where's my money? Can |
access (or get back) my

security or not? (S)
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chance: the preparation and
presentation of claims for loss of
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Badenoch and the End of the
Peak Indeptedness Rule (S)
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E monks@level27chambers.com.au

Matthew Jones

Call 2009 Call 2010
T+617 3008 3977

Matthew Hickey

T+617 3008 3922

E mojones@level27chambers.com.au E hickey@level27chambers.com.au

Anthony Messina
Call 2013

Michael May
Call 2014
T+61 7 3008 3998

T+61 7 3008 3969

E amessina@level27chambers.com.au E may@Ilevel27chambers.com.au
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Call 1985 | Silk 2003

Paul McQuade QC

Nicholas Andreatidis QC

E andreatidis@level27chambers.com.au

Christopheerohnstone

E johnstone@level27chambers.com.au

Glenn Newton QC
Call 1984 | Silk 2006
T+617 3229 8898
E gnewton@level27chambers.com.au

”.
Damian Clothier QC
Call 1995 | Silk 2011
T+61732292288
E dclothier@level27chambers.com.au

2 I
Rob Anderson QC Michael Hodge QC
Call 1999 | Silk 2015 Call 2004 | Silk 2017
T+617 32363232 T+61 7 3008 3980
E r.anderson@level27chambers.com.au E hodge@level27chambers.com.au

Margaret Doyle Quentin Cregan
Call 1989 Call 2003
T+61 7 3008 3902 T+61 7 3008 3987
E mmdoyle@level27chambers.com.au E qcregan@level27chambers.com.au

T

F4
David Chesterman

Michael Trim
Call 2009 Call 1998
T+61 7 3008 3919

T+61 7 3008 3920

E dchesterman@level27chambers.com.au E michael.trim@level27chambers.com.au

7
Amanda Stoker Stewart Webster
call 2011 Call 2012
T+61 7 3008 3929

T+617 3008 3930

E ajstoker@level27chambers.com.au E sjwebster@level27chambers.com.au

i
Florence Chen Matthew Doyle
Call 2014 Call 2014
T+617 3008 3908 T+617 3008 3985
E fchen@level27chambers.com.au E matthew.doyle@level27chambers.com.au
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James Green

Angus O’Brien
Call 2015
T+617 3008 3989
E angus.obrien@level27chambers.com.au

Call 2014
T+61 7 3008 3995
E james.green@level27chambers.com.au

Kristi Riedel
Call 2015
T+617 3008 3931
E riedel@level27chambers.com.au

/ §
Samuel McCarthy
Call 2016

T+617 3008 3972
E smccarthy@level27chambers.com.au

Matthew Wilkinson
Call 2016
T+617 3008 3926
E mwilkinson@Ievel27chambers.com.au

Mark Eade
Call 2016
T+61 73008 3957
E mark.eade@level27chambers.com.au

1

—

3 i ‘
John Ware Bianca Kabel Sean Russell
call 2016 Call 2016 Call 2017

T+61 7 3008 3949

T+617 3008 3999

E john.ware@level27chambers.com.au E bianca.kabel@level27chambers.com.au

T+61 7 3008 3933
E srussell@level27chambers.com.au

Jaamae Hafeez-Baig
Call 2018
T+617 3008 3927
E jaamae@level27chambers.com.au

Jason Mitchenson
Call 2018
T+61 7 3008 3965
E jmitchenson@level27chambers.com.au

Sophie Gibson
Call 2019
T+617 3008 3962
E sophie.gibson@level27chambers.com.au

=)

E

b

Salwa Marsh
Call 2020
T+61 7 3008 39793
E salwa.marsh@level27chambers.com.au

Christopher Doyle
Call 2020
T+61 7 3008 3927
E cdoyle@level27chambers.com.au

Sarah Spottiswood
Call 2021
T+61 7 3008 3929
E spottiswood@level27chambers.com.au
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Claire Schneider
Call 2015
T+617 3008 3915
E claire.schneider@level27chambers.com.au

Rachel de Luchi
Call 2016
T+617 3008 3928
E rdeluchi@level27chambers.com.au

Mei Ying Barnes
Call 2018
T+61 7 3008 3927
E mbarnes@level27chambers.com.au

Timothy Stork
Call 2020
T+61 7 3008 3927

E timothy.stork@level27chambers.com.au

Hannabh Lilley
Call 2021
T+61 7 3008 3992
E hannah.lilley@level27chambers.com.au

DIVERSITY
UALITY

We are o diverse and
inclusive workpiace


mailto:angus.obrien@qldbar.asn.au
mailto:kristi.riedel@qldbar.asn.au

